

## TSI Announces Acquisition of MSP Corporation, a Leader in Productivity Enhancing Instrumentation

TSI Incorporated, a global leader in precision instrumentation, today announced that it has acquired MSP Corporation.



SHOREVIEW, MN, USA, November 9, 2016
/EINPresswire.com/ -- TSI Incorporated, a global leader in precision instrumentation, today announced that it has acquired MSP Corporation (Shoreview, MN).

MSP Corporation is an instrumentation and equipment company creating products for scientific research and industrial applications. They are known worldwide for their expertise in micro- and nanoparticles and their creative use in research and manufacturing. MSP is the world leader in cascade impactor technology with products serving the pharmaceutical and aerosol research markets, as well nano-particle generation and measurement technology serving the semiconductor device fabrication market.

TSI President Tom Kennedy stated, "We are pleased to welcome MSP to the TSI Group. We see exciting long-term collaboration opportunities between the companies in addition to the immediate gains that can be realized by moving MSP's research products through TSI's global sales and distribution network. MSP's founder, Dr. Ben Liu, has been a visionary for many years and built MSP into a world-class organization. We are proud that he has entrusted TSI to grow MSP into the future as a member of the TSI Group."

## About TSI Incorporated

TSI Incorporated serves a global market by investigating, identifying and solving measurement problems. As an industry leader in the design and production of precision instruments, TSI partners with research institutions and customers around the world to set the standard for measurements relating to aerosol science, air flow, health and safety, indoor air quality, fluid dynamics and biohazard detection. With headquarters based in the U.S. and field offices throughout Europe and Asia, TSI has established a worldwide presence in the markets we serve. Every day, our dedicated employees turn research into reality.

For more information on TSI Incorporated, visit our website: <a href="www.tsi.com">www.tsi.com</a>, check out our page on Facebook: <a href="www.tsi.com/TSIIncorporated">www.tsi.com/TSIIncorporated</a>, or follow us on Twitter: <a href="www.twitter.com/TSIIncorporated">www.twitter.com/TSIIncorporated</a>.

Danielle Ziemer TSI Incorporated 800-874-2811 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.